
Gateshead Indoor Series - meeting 5 ( 16th March 2017)

Grade

60mH
U13B 747 Sam Mordue Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 12.25

U13B 808 Finlay Telfer Alnwick Harriers 14.76

U13G 767 Milly Gosling North Shields Poly 13.17

U13G 781 Jessie Davison Heaton Harriers 13.81

U15G 719 Amy Lott Morpeth Harriers & Ac 9.99

U15G 815 Kate Smith Tynedale 10.08

U15B 830 Aaron Lillistone Blaydon Harriers & AC 10.47

U15B 775 Alfie Ward Morpeth Harriers & Ac 10.65

U15B 809 Oliver Telfer Alnwick Harriers 11.50

U17W 843 Lucy Hickson Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.65

U20W 774 Jess Barnaby Alnwick Harriers 10.44

U17M 799 Oliver Lewis Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.95

60m U13B 803 Koffi Avornyo Morpeth Harriers & Ac 8.75

U13B 735 Joshua Chrisp Blyth Running Club 8.79

U13B 837 Jakey Weech North Shields Poly 8.80

U13B 844 Joshua Hickson Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.98

U13B 747 Sam Mordue Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 9.32

U13B 839 Max Tait Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.40

U13B 801 Andrew Caygill Jarrow & Hebburn 9.70

U13G 790 Darcey Garbutt Darlington H & AC 9.08

U13G 767 Milly Gosling North Shields Poly 9.57

U13G 782 Maddie Barbour North Shields Poly 9.87

U13G 743 Olivia Gent Morpeth Harriers & Ac 9.90

U13G 781 Jessie Davison Heaton Harriers 9.94

U15B 740 Matthew Lawson Gateshead Harriers & Ac 7.75

U15B 825 Ollie Robinson North Shields Poly 7.96

U15B 831 Matthew Lumb Houghton Harriers & Ac 8.03

U15B 848 James Hutton Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.05

U15B 826 Morgan Thompson North Shields Poly 8.11

U15B 783 AJ Barbour North Shields Poly 8.13

U15B 849 Ronn Marakkalsherry Unattached 8.35

U15B 847 Matthew Robertson Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.39

U15B 832 Liam Chaney Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.65

U15B 775 Alfie Ward Morpeth Harriers & Ac 8.65

U15B 734 Joseph Sawyer Darlington H & AC 8.70

U15B 770 Fraser Young Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 9.57

U15G 745 Philippa Ellis Houghton Harriers & Ac 8.15

U15G 815 Kate Smith Tynedale 8.53

U15G 841 Lucy Errington North Shields Poly 8.61

U15G 785 Daisy Percival Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 8.71

U15G 719 Amy Lott Morpeth Harriers & Ac 8.72

U15G 829 Alicia Beverley North Shields Poly 8.75

U15G 821 Emma Jardine North Shields Poly 8.78

U15G 777 Regan James Blaydon Harriers & AC 8.79

U15G 725 Ellie Shears Blaydon Harriers & AC 8.88

U15G 842 Lois Kendall North Shields Poly 8.91



Grade

U15G 754 Lily Jamison North Shields Poly 8.97

U15G 840 Antje Hall Alnwick Harriers 9.10

U15G 779 Martha Topping North Shields Poly 9.14

U15G 812 Helen Dickson North Shields Poly 9.22

U15G 753 Heather Crosbie North Shields Poly 9.30

U15G 786 Olivia Hawkes Morpeth Harriers & Ac 9.53

Round 1 SM 787 Christopher Walker Durham Uni 7.11

SM 739 Marvin Edwards Northern Masters 7.17

SM 811 Julian Osei-Bonsu Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.19

SM 766 Sean McGregor North Shields Poly 7.47

U20M 761 Declan Murray Sunderland Harriers 7.49

U17M 795 Lewis Cant Blaydon Harriers & AC 7.51

SM 748 Sean Garmory Nene Valley 7.56

SM 845 Martin Ferguson Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.67

SM 732 Jamie Noble Newcastle Uni 7.68

U20M 838 Declan Marshall South Shields Harriers 7.59

U20M 800 Harrison Whitfield Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.65

U17M 799 Oliver Lewis Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.70

U20M 806 Russel Bewick Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 7.71

U20M 807 Reece Carroll Unattached 7.74

U17M 796 Matthew Cant Blaydon Harriers & AC 7.77

U20M 810 Aaron Swainston Sunderland Harriers 7.76

U17M 737 Luke Carroll Houghton Harriers & AC 7.83

SM 853 Robert Macdonald Blyth Running Club 7.92

U17M 749 Thomas Bowdon Houghton Harriers & Ac 7.94

U20W 802 Nicola Caygill Jarrow & Hebburn 7.97

U17M 824 Robert Mole North Shields Poly 8.00

U20M 822 James Mole North Shields Poly 7.79

U20M 794 Jack Robinson Sunderland Harriers 7.90

M46 835 Paul Donaghy Durham City 8.19

SW 764 Emily Dutton City of York 8.23

U17W 742 Mollie Kettrick Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.35

U20W 804 Georgina Youlden Jarrow & Hebburn 8.56

U17W 823 Stella Perrett North Shields Poly 8.32

SW 791 Katie Travers Newcastle Uni 8.47

SW 793 Alix Waites Sunderland Harriers 8.50

U17W 817 Olivia Quinn Gateshead Harriers & Ac 8.56

SW 818 Alfie Nottingham Cardiff AC 8.71

SW 792 Katie Plant Northumbria Uni 8.78

SW 797 Laura Mole North Shields Poly 8.45

U17M 751 Tom Rutherford Blaydon Harriers & AC 8.51

U17W 843 Lucy Hickson Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.62

SM 820 Michael Osei-Bonsu Darlington Triathlon 8.81

U20W 852 Faye Groom North Shields Poly 8.85

U17W 717 Alexandra Lamb Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.75

U17W 778 Molly Holliday Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.08

T38 U20W 726 Emily Stewartt38 Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.27

SW 746 Rachel  Partington Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 11.47

T36 U17W 836 Freya McGlone Derwentside 17.59

Round  2 SW 818 Alfie Nottingham Cardiff AC 8.48

U17W 817 Olivia Quinn Gateshead Harriers & Ac 8.58

SW 792 Katie Plant Northumbria Uni 8.63

SM 820 Michael Osei-Bonsu Darlington Triathlon 8.83



Grade

U17W 717 Alexandra Lamb Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.89

SW 746 Rachel  Partington Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 11.43

SW 764 Emily Dutton City of York 8.17

U17W 742 Mollie Kettrick Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.25

SW 793 Alix Waites Sunderland Harriers 8.44

SW 797 Laura Mole North Shields Poly 8.46

SW 791 Katie Travers Newcastle Uni 8.48

U17M 751 Tom Rutherford Blaydon Harriers & AC DQ

U20M 794 Jack Robinson Sunderland Harriers 7.75

U17M 737 Luke Carroll Houghton Harriers & AC 7.85

SM 853 Robert Macdonald Blyth Running Club 7.92

U17M 824 Robert Mole North Shields Poly 7.92

U17M 749 Thomas Bowdon Houghton Harriers & Ac 7.97

M46 835 Paul Donaghy Durham City 8.21

SM 732 Jamie Noble Newcastle Uni 7.56

U20M 807 Reece Carroll Unattached 7.63

U17M 799 Oliver Lewis Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.70

SM 845 Martin Ferguson Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.71

U20M 810 Aaron Swainston Sunderland Harriers 7.74

U17M 796 Matthew Cant Blaydon Harriers & AC 7.75

U20M 761 Declan Murray Sunderland Harriers 7.37

SM 748 Sean Garmory Nene Valley 7.52

U17M 795 Lewis Cant Blaydon Harriers & AC 7.54

U20M 838 Declan Marshall South Shields Harriers 7.60

SM 811 Julian Osei-Bonsu Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.14

SM 739 Marvin Edwards Northern Masters 7.20

SM 766 Sean McGregor North Shields Poly 7.53

Shot PuttU13G 736 Lexie Ellis Houghton Harriers & Ac 4.95

U13B 789 Scottt Handleigh Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.85

U13B 776 Fintan Ward Morpeth Harriers & Ac 4.35

U15G 816 Lucy Giles Gateshead Harriers & Ac 10.33

U15G 745 Philippa Ellis Houghton Harriers & Ac 9.31

U15G 798 Eve Rbbson Middlesbrough 8.71

U15G 779 Martha Topping North Shields Poly 6.84

U15B 731 Jack Halpin Gateshead Harriers & AC 12.89

U17W 756 Taylor Allen Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.19

U17W 827 Rosie Rice Heaton Harriers 8.44

U17M 752 Zak Zuccaroli Gateshead Harriers & AC 11.40

U17M 780 Joe Halpin Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.92

U17M 768 Sonny Swanston Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.20

U20W 771 Chloe Warren Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.06

F38 U20W 726 Emily Stewartt38 Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.89

U20W 819 Beth Hawksworth North Shields Poly 6.87

U20M 772 Andrew Nugent Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.32

SW 758 Sophie Littlemore Gateshead Harriers & AC 12.73

SW 763 Amy Richards Northumbria Uni 8.75

SW 750 Tobyn Eagles Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.50

3kg F36 SW 846 Anna Nicholson Gateshead Harriers & AC 6.79



Grade

SW 788 Emily Strathdee Durham Uni 4.68

SM 759 Fraser Wright Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.99

SM 715 Adam Barkley Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.94

SM 757 Oscar Bryce Hallamshire Harriers 10.62

Long Jump
U13G 790 Darcey Garbutt Darlington H & AC 3.72

U13G 767 Milly Gosling North Shields Poly 3.59

U13G 781 Jessie Davison Heaton Harriers 3.36

N15G 741 Megan Costello Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.65

U15G 786 Olivia Hawkes Morpeth Harriers & Ac 3.60

U15G 840 Antje Hall Alnwick Harriers 3.57

U17W 833 Lily Wilkinson Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 4.90

U17W 814 Louise Smith Tynedale 4.80

U17W 756 Taylor Allen Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.33

U17W 851 Gabriella Burns Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.05

SW 763 Amy Richards Northumbria Uni 4.76

High JumpU13B 803 Koffi Avornyo Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1.45

U13B 747 Sam Mordue Chester Le Street & Dist Ac 1.25

U13B 808 Finlay Telfer Alnwick Harriers 1.15

U15B 773 Ethan Stephenson Morpeth Harriers & Ac 1.60

U15B 813 Adam Willoughby Unattached 1.50

U15B 734 Joseph Sawyer Darlington H & AC 1.45

U15B 809 Oliver Telfer Alnwick Harriers 1.35

U17M 850 Oliver Taylor Durham City 1.65

U17M 737 Luke Carroll Houghton Harriers & AC 1.60

U20M 828 Peter Skirrow Alnwick Harriers 1.85

SM 784 Jack Roach Northumbria Uni 1.90

Pole VaultU17W 769 Tegan Hewitt Gateshead Harriers & AC NH

U15G 762 Molly Elliott Birtley 1.80

U20M 765 Jamey Chaudhry Gateshead Harriers & AC 3.00

U20M 761 Declan Murray Sunderland Harriers 3.00

SW 834 Kerry Maguire Gateshead Harriers & AC 3.00

SW 760 Sydney Robertson Gateshead Harriers & AC 2.60

SM 716 Adam Hague City of Sheffield 5.40

SM 755 Charlie Myers Middlesbrough 5.30

SM 730 Gregor MacLean Shaftesbury Barnett 5.00

SM 729 George Heppinstall Wakefield & District 4.50


